1138 & Rw = & p BB EFes g » 02
05 1% Bl #fie s R4 (- i) 14 P ¥ © 2024/08/02
Elics @ W 1,008 ~ #22.00% » #52.00% « & £(-)3.00% ~ % %£(=)3.00%
X T A A Wi aY .

7

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 2 2
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 3 5
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 B 8
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 9 17
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 13 30
907.50000 - 880.00000 11 41
880. 00000 - 852.50000 19 60
852. 50000 - 825.00000 22 82
825. 00000 - 797.50000 13 95
797.50000 - 770.00000 15 110
770. 00000 - 742.50000 26 136
742.50000 - 715.00000 25 161
715.00000 - 687.50000 19 180
687.50000 - 660.00000 32 212
660. 00000 - 632.50000 13 225
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 20 245
605. 00000 - 577.50000 30 2775
577.50000 - 550.00000 24 299
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 16 315
522.50000 - 495.00000 16 331
495. 00000 - 467.50000 24 355
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 23 378
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 28 406
412.50000 - 385.00000 21 433
385. 00000 - 357.50000 18 451
357.50000 - 330.00000 22 473
330. 00000 - 302.50000 22 495
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 I 502
275.00000 - 247.50000 4 506
247.50000 - 220.00000 2 508
220. 00000 - 192.50000 0 508
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 508
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 508
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 508
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 508

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 508

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 508

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 508

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 & Rw = & p BB EFes g » 02
05 1% PR S S SRS 3 T ICEED 14 P ¥ © 2024/08/02
B2t @ We 1,508 « 2 1.75% #1756 « & £(-)3.00% - % %£(2)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 2 2
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 2 4
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 B 7
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 9 16
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 11 27
907.50000 - 880.00000 9 36
880. 00000 - 852.50000 23 59
852. 50000 - 825.00000 24 83
825. 00000 - 797.50000 12 95
797.50000 - 770.00000 14 109
770. 00000 - 742.50000 23 132
742.50000 - 715.00000 28 160
715.00000 - 687.50000 25 185
687.50000 - 660.00000 21 212
660. 00000 - 632.50000 17 229
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 20 249
605. 00000 - 577.50000 32 281
577.50000 - 550.00000 21 302
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 16 318
522.50000 - 495.00000 20 338
495. 00000 - 467.50000 29 367
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 20 387
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 31 418
412.50000 - 385.00000 20 438
385. 00000 - 357.50000 20 458
357.50000 - 330.00000 24 482
330. 00000 - 302.50000 13 495
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 9 504
275.00000 - 247.50000 3 507
247.50000 - 220.00000 1 508
220. 00000 - 192.50000 0 508
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 508
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 508
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 508
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 508

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 508

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 508

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 508

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 & Rw = & p BB EFes g » 02
05 1% IREE S 3 SUERE 3 EEICE £ 14 P ¥ © 2024/08/02
B3t : R+ 2.008% ~ & 1.50% #1508 « & £(-)3.00% ~ % %£(2)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 1 1
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 2 3
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 2 5
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 10 15
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 9 24
907.50000 - 880.00000 10 34
880. 00000 - 852.50000 21 55
852. 50000 - 825.00000 24 79
825. 00000 - 797.50000 16 95
797.50000 - 770.00000 17 112
770. 00000 - 742.50000 23 135
742.50000 - 715.00000 26 161
715.00000 - 687.50000 21 188
687.50000 - 660.00000 24 212
660. 00000 - 632.50000 19 231
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 20 251
605. 00000 - 577.50000 32 283
577.50000 - 550.00000 20 303
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 24 327
522.50000 - 495.00000 18 345
495. 00000 - 467.50000 28 373
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 31 404
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 25 429
412.50000 - 385.00000 17 446
385. 00000 - 357.50000 17 463
357.50000 - 330.00000 21 490
330. 00000 - 302.50000 10 500
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 6 506
275.00000 - 247.50000 2 508
247.50000 - 220.00000 0 508
220. 00000 - 192.50000 0 508
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 508
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 508
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 508
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 508

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 508

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 508

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 508

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 & Rw = & p BB EFes g » 02
05 1% BASFHEE s A4 (- i) 14 P ¥ © 2024/08/02
Bdims @ e 1,508 « & 1.50% » #52.00% « & £(-)3.00% ~ % %£(2)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 2 2
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 2 4
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 B 7
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 9 16
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 10 26
907.50000 - 880.00000 10 36
880. 00000 - 852.50000 21 51
852. 50000 - 825.00000 24 81
825. 00000 - 797.50000 16 97
797.50000 - 770.00000 17 114
770. 00000 - 742.50000 19 133
742.50000 - 715.00000 26 159
715.00000 - 687.50000 21 180
687.50000 - 660.00000 28 208
660. 00000 - 632.50000 21 229
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 15 244
605. 00000 - 577.50000 34 278
577.50000 - 550.00000 25 303
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 17 320
522.50000 - 495.00000 16 336
495. 00000 - 467.50000 25 361
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 21 382
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 34 416
412.50000 - 385.00000 22 438
385. 00000 - 357.50000 18 456
357.50000 - 330.00000 23 479
330. 00000 - 302.50000 16 495
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 10 505
275.00000 - 247.50000 2 507
247.50000 - 220.00000 1 508
220. 00000 - 192.50000 0 508
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 508
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 508
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 508
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 508

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 508

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 508

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 508

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 & Rw = & p BB EFes g » 02
05 1% RS S SRS 3 T YCEED 14 P ¥ © 2024/08/02
B5ms @ e 2008 ~ &+ 1.00% - #52.00% « & £(-)3.008 ~ % %£(2)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 2 2
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 2 4
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 1 5
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 12 17
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 9 26
907.50000 - 880.00000 10 36
880. 00000 - 852.50000 19 55
852. 50000 - 825.00000 26 81
825. 00000 - 797.50000 16 97
797.50000 - 770.00000 19 116
770. 00000 - 742.50000 20 136
742.50000 - 715.00000 25 161
715.00000 - 687.50000 20 181
687.50000 - 660.00000 22 203
660. 00000 - 632.50000 21 230
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 15 245
605. 00000 - 577.50000 39 280
577.50000 - 550.00000 26 306
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 18 324
522.50000 - 495.00000 19 343
495. 00000 - 467.50000 24 367
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 28 395
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 30 425
412.50000 - 385.00000 20 445
385. 00000 - 357.50000 16 461
357.50000 - 330.00000 26 487
330. 00000 - 302.50000 12 499
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 8 507
275.00000 - 247.50000 1 508
247.50000 - 220.00000 0 508
220. 00000 - 192.50000 0 508
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 508
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 508
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 508
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 508

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 508

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 508

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 508

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 & Rw = & p BB EFes g » 02
05 1% S S SRS 3 T ICEED 14 P ¥ © 2024/08/02
B6is @ v 1,008 ~ & 1.00% - 51,006 « & £(-)3.00% ~ % %£(2)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 2 2
832. 50000 - 810.00000 2 4
810. 00000 - 787.50000 4 8
787.50000 - 765.00000 11 19
765. 00000 - 742.50000 7 26
742.50000 - 720.00000 6 32
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 24 56
697. 50000 - 675.00000 19 15
675.00000 - 652.50000 19 94
652. 50000 - 630.00000 11 105
630. 00000 - 607.50000 22 127
607.50000 - 585.00000 21 148
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 29 177
562. 50000 - 540.00000 25 202
540. 00000 - 517.50000 17 219
517.50000 - 495.00000 15 234
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 26 260
472.50000 - 450.00000 34 294
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 17 311
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 23 334
405. 00000 - 382.50000 24 358
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 22 380
360. 00000 - 337.50000 21 407
337.50000 - 315.00000 24 431
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 23 454
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 19 473
270.00000 - 247.50000 21 494
247.50000 - 225.00000 9 503
225.00000 - 202.50000 4 507
202. 50000 - 180.00000 1 508
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 508
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 508
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 508
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 508
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 508
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 508
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 508
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 508

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 & Rw = & p BB EFes g » 02
05 1% BT # e s R4 (- i) 14 P ¥ © 2024/08/02
ETiws @ ®e 1,508 ~ & 1.00% - #51.50% « & £(-)3.00% ~ % %£(2)2.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 2 2
832. 50000 - 810.00000 3 5
810. 00000 - 787.50000 2 7
787.50000 - 765.00000 12 19
765. 00000 - 742.50000 10 29
742.50000 - 720.00000 12 41
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 22 63
697. 50000 - 675.00000 22 85
675.00000 - 652.50000 15 100
652. 50000 - 630.00000 18 118
630. 00000 - 607.50000 21 145
607.50000 - 585.00000 22 167
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 21 188
562. 50000 - 540.00000 24 212
540. 00000 - 517.50000 19 231
517.50000 - 495.00000 23 254
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 34 288
472.50000 - 450.00000 19 307
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 21 328
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 16 344
405. 00000 - 382.50000 26 370
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 28 398
360. 00000 - 337.50000 21 425
337.50000 - 315.00000 17 442
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 20 462
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 24 486
270.00000 - 247.50000 12 498
247.50000 - 225.00000 8 506
225.00000 - 202.50000 2 508
202. 50000 - 180.00000 0 508
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 508
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 508
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 508
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 508
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 508
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 508
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 508
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 508

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 & Rw = & p BB EFes g » 02
05 1% B8+ #fE e s A kit 4 (- dn) 14 P ¥ © 2024/08/02
B8t : Be 1,256 ~ B2 2.00% - #1256 « & £(-)2.50% - & £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950.00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 1 1
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 3 4
900. 00000 - 875.00000 2 6
875. 00000 - 850.00000 10 16
850. 00000 - 825.00000 7 23
825. 00000 - 800.00000 11 34
800. 00000 - 775.00000 22 56
175.00000 - 750.00000 20 16
750. 00000 - 725.00000 17 93
725.00000 - 700.00000 12 105
700. 00000 - 675.00000 21 126
675.00000 - 650.00000 32 158
650. 00000 - 625.00000 30 188
625. 00000 - 600.00000 18 206
600. 00000 - 575.00000 22 228
575.00000 - 550.00000 18 246
550. 00000 - 525.00000 32 278
525. 00000 - 500.00000 19 297
500. 00000 - 475.00000 21 318
475. 00000 - 450.00000 19 337
450. 00000 - 425.00000 28 365
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 21 392
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 20 412
375.00000 - 350.00000 21 439
350. 00000 - 325.00000 19 458
325. 00000 - 300. 00000 25 483
300. 00000 - 275.00000 12 495
275.00000 - 250.00000 9 504
250. 00000 - 225.00000 3 507
225.00000 - 200.00000 1 508
200. 00000 - 175.00000 0 508
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 0 508
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 0 508
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 508
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 0 508

75.00000 - 50.00000 0 508

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 508

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 508

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 & Rw = & p BB EFes g » 02
05 1% RS S SUERE 3 T ICE £ 14 P ¥ © 2024/08/02
B9ims : R+ 1,008 ~ #+2.00% ~ 51,006 « & £(-)2.508 - % %£(2)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 1 1
832. 50000 - 810.00000 3 4
810. 00000 - 787.50000 4 8
787.50000 - 765.00000 8 16
765. 00000 - 742.50000 10 26
742.50000 - 720.00000 12 38
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 23 61
697. 50000 - 675.00000 17 18
675.00000 - 652.50000 15 93
652. 50000 - 630.00000 12 105
630. 00000 - 607.50000 26 131
607.50000 - 585.00000 32 163
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 21 190
562. 50000 - 540.00000 20 210
540. 00000 - 517.50000 20 230
517.50000 - 495.00000 17 247
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 33 280
472.50000 - 450.00000 18 298
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 24 322
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 13 3395
405. 00000 - 382.50000 29 364
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 26 390
360. 00000 - 337.50000 23 413
337.50000 - 315.00000 25 438
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 19 457
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 24 481
270.00000 - 247.50000 14 495
247.50000 - 225.00000 8 503
225.00000 - 202.50000 4 507
202. 50000 - 180.00000 1 508
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 508
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 508
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 508
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 508
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 508
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 508
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 508
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 508

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 & Rw = & p BB EFes g » 02
05 1 % IEES SRS 3 EEICE =0 14 P ¥ © 2024/08/02
102 & @ @ 1.00% ~ %> 1.50% « #£1.50% - % %£(-)2.50% + & ¥(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 2 2
832. 50000 - 810.00000 3 5
810. 00000 - 787.50000 B 8
787.50000 - 765.00000 9 17
765. 00000 - 742.50000 12 29
742.50000 - 720.00000 8 37
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 22 59
697. 50000 - 675.00000 24 83
675.00000 - 652.50000 12 95
652. 50000 - 630.00000 15 110
630. 00000 - 607.50000 22 132
607.50000 - 585.00000 29 161
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 19 180
562. 50000 - 540.00000 29 209
540. 00000 - 517.50000 18 227
517.50000 - 495.00000 20 247
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 31 278
472.50000 - 450.00000 22 300
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 17 317
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 17 334
405. 00000 - 382.50000 24 358
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 22 380
360. 00000 - 337.50000 30 410
337.50000 - 315.00000 21 437
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 16 453
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 24 477
270.00000 - 247.50000 18 495
247.50000 - 225.00000 8 503
225.00000 - 202.50000 4 507
202. 50000 - 180.00000 1 508
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 508
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 508
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 508
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 508
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 508
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 508
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 508
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 508

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 & Rw = & p BB EFes g » 02
05 1 % BIlS$fEos Cihia(- i) 14 P ¥ © 2024/08/02
Ellim s @ @2 1.000% ~ %2 1,250 « ##1,25% £ £(-)2.25% + & $(=)2.256

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

800. 00000 - 780.00000 0 0
780. 00000 - 760.00000 0 0
760. 00000 - 740.00000 2 2
740. 00000 - 720.00000 2 4
720. 00000 - 700.00000 B 7
700. 00000 - 680.00000 10 17
680. 00000 - 660.00000 10 21
660. 00000 - 640.00000 9 36
640. 00000 - 620. 00000 22 58
620. 00000 - 600. 00000 24 82
600. 00000 - 580.00000 12 94
580. 00000 - 560. 00000 15 109
560. 00000 - 540.00000 23 132
540. 00000 - 520.00000 28 160
520. 00000 - 500. 00000 22 182
500. 00000 - 480.00000 21 209
480. 00000 - 460. 00000 18 227
460. 00000 - 440. 00000 21 248
440. 00000 - 420. 00000 29 21771
420. 00000 - 400.00000 25 302
400. 00000 - 380.00000 16 318
380. 00000 - 360. 00000 17 3395
360. 00000 - 340.00000 24 359
340. 00000 - 320.00000 24 383
320. 00000 - 300.00000 31 414
300. 00000 - 280.00000 24 438
280. 00000 - 260. 00000 19 457
260. 00000 - 240.00000 24 481
240. 00000 - 220.00000 14 495
220. 00000 - 200.00000 8 503
200. 00000 - 180.00000 4 507
180. 00000 - 160. 00000 1 508
160. 00000 - 140. 00000 0 508
140. 00000 - 120. 00000 0 508
120. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 508
100. 00000 - 80. 00000 0 508
80. 00000 -  60.00000 0 508
60. 00000 - 40.00000 0 508
40. 00000 - 20. 00000 0 508
20. 00000 - 0.00000 0 508

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 & Rw = & p BB EFes g » 02
05 1 % Bl2$ $fEios R a (- 42) 14 P ¥ © 2024/08/02
E12:ms @ W= 1.50% ~ %> 1.00% « #£1.00% - % %£(-)2.25% + & ¥(=)2.258

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

800. 00000 - 780.00000 0 0
780. 00000 - 760.00000 0 0
760. 00000 - 740.00000 1 1
740. 00000 - 720.00000 2 3
720. 00000 - 700.00000 B 6
700. 00000 - 680.00000 9 15
680. 00000 - 660.00000 8 23
660. 00000 - 640.00000 11 34
640. 00000 - 620. 00000 20 54
620. 00000 - 600. 00000 24 18
600. 00000 - 580.00000 16 94
580. 00000 - 560. 00000 16 110
560. 00000 - 540.00000 25 135
540. 00000 - 520.00000 24 159
520. 00000 - 500. 00000 28 187
500. 00000 - 480.00000 26 213
480. 00000 - 460. 00000 17 230
460. 00000 - 440. 00000 19 249
440. 00000 - 420. 00000 33 282
420. 00000 - 400.00000 21 303
400. 00000 - 380.00000 26 329
380. 00000 - 360. 00000 18 347
360. 00000 - 340.00000 21 374
340. 00000 - 320.00000 30 404
320. 00000 - 300.00000 24 428
300. 00000 - 280.00000 19 447
280. 00000 - 260. 00000 19 466
260. 00000 - 240.00000 23 489
240. 00000 - 220.00000 11 500
220. 00000 - 200.00000 I 507
200. 00000 - 180.00000 1 508
180. 00000 - 160. 00000 0 508
160. 00000 - 140. 00000 0 508
140. 00000 - 120. 00000 0 508
120. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 508
100. 00000 - 80. 00000 0 508
80. 00000 -  60.00000 0 508
60. 00000 - 40.00000 0 508
40. 00000 - 20. 00000 0 508
20. 00000 - 0.00000 0 508

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 & Rw = & p BB EFes g » 02
05 1 % EI3$ $ e os R a(- 42) 14 P ¥ © 2024/08/02
E13m& © W= 1.00% ~ %> 1.50% « #£1.00% % %£(-)2.00% + & ¥(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

850. 00000 - 828. 75000 0 0
828. 75000 - 807.50000 0 0
807.50000 - 786.25000 1 1
786.25000 - 765.00000 2 3
765. 00000 - 743. 75000 B 6
743.775000 - 722.50000 10 16
122.50000 - 701. 25000 7 23
701. 25000 - 680.00000 10 33
680. 00000 - 658. 75000 18 )|
658. 75000 - 637. 50000 18 69
637.50000 - 616.25000 21 90
616.25000 - 595. 00000 10 100
595. 00000 - 573. 75000 19 119
573.75000 - 552.50000 33 152
552. 50000 - 531. 25000 24 176
531.25000 - 510.00000 21 197
510.00000 - 488. 75000 23 220
488. 75000 - 467.50000 20 240
467. 50000 - 446. 25000 21 267
446. 25000 - 425. 00000 21 294
425. 00000 - 403. 75000 19 313
403. 75000 - 382. 50000 21 334
382. 50000 - 361. 25000 23 357
361.25000 - 340.00000 21 384
340. 00000 - 318. 75000 23 407
318. 75000 - 297.50000 31 438
297.50000 - 276. 25000 18 456
276.25000 - 255.00000 23 479
255.00000 - 233. 75000 16 495
233. 75000 - 212.50000 8 503
212.50000 - 191. 25000 3 506
191. 25000 - 170. 00000 2 508
170. 00000 - 148. 75000 0 508
148. 75000 - 127. 50000 0 508
127. 50000 - 106. 25000 0 508
106. 25000 -  85. 00000 0 508
85.00000 -  63. 75000 0 508
63. 75000 -  42.50000 0 508
42.50000 - 21. 25000 0 508
21.25000 - 0.00000 0 508

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 & Rw = & p BB EFes g » 02
05 1 % Bl43 $ e s R 2 (- 42) 14 P ¥ © 2024/08/02
El4ims © @2 1.00% ~ %> 1.00% « #£1.00% - % %£(-)2.00% + & ¥(=)2.258

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S
125.00000 - 706.87500 0 0
706.87500 - 688. 75000 0 0
688. 75000 - 670. 62500 2 2
670. 62500 - 652. 50000 1 3
652. 50000 - 634. 37500 B 6
634. 37500 - 616. 25000 9 15
616.25000 - 598. 12500 10 25
598.12500 - 580.00000 9 34
580. 00000 - 561. 87500 21 55
561.87500 — 543. 75000 22 1T
543. 75000 - 525. 62500 15 92
525. 62500 - 507. 50000 15 107
507.50000 - 489. 37500 22 129
489. 37500 - 471. 25000 Al 156
471.25000 - 453. 12500 22 178
453. 12500 - 435. 00000 21 205
435. 00000 - 416.87500 18 223
416. 87500 - 398. 75000 20 243
398. 75000 - 380. 62500 29 272
380. 62500 - 362.50000 21 299
362. 50000 - 344. 37500 18 317
344. 37500 - 326. 25000 18 3395
326.25000 - 308. 12500 24 359
308. 12500 - 290. 00000 21 386
290. 00000 - 271. 87500 30 416
271.87500 - 253.75000 25 441
253. 75000 - 235. 62500 16 457
235. 62500 - 217.50000 23 4380
217.50000 - 199.37500 15 495
199. 37500 - 181. 25000 8 503
181. 25000 - 163. 12500 4 507
163. 12500 - 145. 00000 1 508
145. 00000 - 126. 87500 0 508
126. 87500 - 108. 75000 0 508
108. 75000 - 90. 62500 0 508

90. 62500 - 72.50000 0 508
12.50000 - 54.37500 0 508
54.37500 -  36.25000 0 508
36.25000 -  18.12500 0 508
18. 12500 - 0.00000 0 508

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



1138 & Rw = & p BB EFes g » 02
05 1 % EI5S $fE e s R 2 (- 42) 14 P ¥ © 2024/08/02
E15 & © W= 1.00% ~ %> 1.00% « #£1.00% - % %£(-)2.00% + & ¥(=)2.008

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

700. 00000 - 682.50000 0 0
682. 50000 - 665.00000 0 0
665. 00000 - 647.50000 2 2
647.50000 - 630.00000 1 3
630. 00000 - 612.50000 B 6
612.50000 - 595.00000 9 15
595. 00000 - 577.50000 12 27
577.50000 - 560.00000 7 34
560. 00000 - 542. 50000 23 51
542.50000 - 525.00000 23 80
525. 00000 - 507.50000 15 95
507.50000 - 490.00000 14 109
490. 00000 - 472. 50000 24 133
472.50000 - 455.00000 26 159
455. 00000 - 437.50000 23 182
437. 50000 - 420.00000 28 210
420. 00000 - 402.50000 16 226
402. 50000 - 385. 00000 19 245
385. 00000 - 367.50000 31 2776
367.50000 - 350.00000 25 301
350. 00000 - 332.50000 18 319
332. 50000 - 315.00000 19 338
315. 00000 - 297.50000 23 361
297.50000 - 280.00000 25 386
280. 00000 - 262.50000 34 420
262.50000 - 245.00000 20 440
245. 00000 - 227.50000 19 459
227.50000 - 210.00000 23 482
210. 00000 - 192.50000 13 495
192. 50000 - 175. 00000 10 505
175. 00000 - 157. 50000 2 507
157. 50000 - 140. 00000 1 508
140. 00000 - 122. 50000 0 508
122. 50000 - 105. 00000 0 508
105. 00000 - 87. 50000 0 508
87.50000 -  70.00000 0 508
70.00000 - 52.50000 0 508
52.50000 - 35.00000 0 508
35.00000 - 17.50000 0 508

17. 50000 - 0.00000 0 508

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



